
2022 Angleton Track and Field Schedule 

24-5A 

  

 

 

Varsity 

Date  Day  Meet   City  Site   Time 

February 11 Friday  Golden Eagle Inv Cypress Cypress Falls HS 9:30 am 

February 18 Friday  BH Eagle Relays Barbers Hill Barbers Hill HS 3:30 pm 

February 25 Friday  Blackcat Relays Bay City Bay City HS  12:00 pm 

March 4 Friday  Gulf Coast Relays Freeport Hopper Field  9:00 am 

March 11 Friday  Ricebird Relays El Campo El Campo HS  10:00 am 

March 25 Friday  Purnell Relays  Angleton Wildcat Stadium 2:30 pm 

April 1  Friday  SoHo Classic  Pasadena South Houston HS 10:30 am 

April 8  Friday  District Field Events Rosenberg Randle HS  TBA 

April 12 Tuesday District Run Prelims Rosenberg Traylor Stadium TBA 

April 13 Wednesday  District Run Finals Rosenberg Traylor Stadium TBA 

April 22 Friday  Area Meet  TBA  TBA   TBA 

April 29-30 Fri–Sat  Region III Meet Humble  Turner Stadium TBA 

May 13-14 Fri-Sat  UIL State Meet Austin  Myers Stadium TBA 

Junior Varsity 

Date  Day  Meet   City  Site   Time 

February 17 Thursday Falcon Relays  Richmond Foster HS  4:30 pm 

February 24 Thursday Charger Relays Fulshear Fulshear HS  4:30 pm 

March 3 Thursday Lion Relays  Rosenberg Randle HS  4:30 pm 

March 10 Thursday Ranger Relays  Richmond Terry HS  4:30 pm 

March 24 Thursday Wildcat Relays  Angleton Wildcat Stadium 4:30 pm 

March 31 Thursday Fresh/JV District Rosenberg Randle HS  3:30 pm 

 
Head Boys Coach: Selwyn Dews 
Head Girls Coach: Chris Steger  
Assistant Coach:  Zach Gideon 
Assistant Coach: Ray Eby 
Assistant Coach: Cheyenne Lansford 

Assistant Coach: Sloan Hood 
Assistant Coach: Derek Stubblefield 
Assistant Coach: Roberto Espinosa 
 
Athletic Director: Jason Brittain 


